Season Schedule

Date
Sep 11th, 2024
Sep 11th, 2024
Sep 11th, 2024
Sep 11th, 2024
Sep 18th, 2024
Sep 18th, 2024
Sep 18th, 2024
Sep 18th, 2024
Sep 25th, 2024
Sep 25th, 2024
Sep 25th, 2024
Sep 25th, 2024
Oct 2nd, 2024
Oct 2nd, 2024
Oct 2nd, 2024
Oct 2nd, 2024
Oct 9th, 2024
Oct 9th, 2024
Oct 9th, 2024
Oct 9th, 2024
Oct 16th, 2024
Oct 16th, 2024
Oct 16th, 2024
Oct 16th, 2024
Oct 23rd, 2024
Oct 23rd, 2024
Oct 23rd, 2024
Oct 23rd, 2024
Oct 30th, 2024
Oct 30th, 2024
Oct 30th, 2024
Oct 30th, 2024
Nov 6th, 2024
Nov 6th, 2024
Nov 6th, 2024
Nov 6th, 2024

Location
Legion Stadium
Legion Stadium

Ashley High School
Ashley High School
Legion Stadium
Legion Stadium
Ashley High School
Ashley High School
Legion Stadium
Legion Stadium
Ashley High School
Ashley High School
Legion Stadium
Legion Stadium
Ashley High School
Ashley High School
Legion Stadium
Legion Stadium
Ashley High School
Ashley High School
Legion Stadium
Legion Stadium
Ashley High School
Ashley High School
Legion Stadium
Legion Stadium
Ashley High School
Ashley High School
Legion Stadium
Legion Stadium
Ashley High School
Ashley High School
Legion Stadium
Legion Stadium
Ashley High School
Ashley High School

Time
5:30 PM
5:30 PM
6:30 PM
6:30 PM
5:30 PM
5:30 PM
6:30 PM
6:30 PM
5:30 PM
5:30 PM
6:30 PM
6:30 PM
5:30 PM
5:30 PM
6:30 PM
6:30 PM
5:30 PM
5:30 PM
6:30 PM
6:30 PM
5:30 PM
5:30 PM
6:30 PM
6:30 PM
5:30 PM
5:30 PM
6:30 PM
6:30 PM
5:30 PM
5:30 PM
6:30 PM
6:30 PM
5:30 PM
5:30 PM
6:30 PM
6:30 PM

Courts

1,2,3
4,5,6
1,2
3,4
1,2,3
4,5,6
1,2
3,4
1,2,3
4,5,6
1,2
3,4
1,2,3
4,5,6
1,2
3,4
1,2,3
4,5,6
1,2
3,4
1,2,3
4,5,6
1,2
3,4
1,2,3
4,5,6
1,2
3,4
1,2,3
4,5,6
1,2
3,4
1,2,3
4,5,6
1,2
3,4

Home Team
Ogden YMCA
Dink About It
It's a Dink Thing
Sideout
Dink Responsibly
Ball Breakers
Dinkenators
It's a Dink Thing
Ogden YMCA
Day Dinkers
Sideout
Dink Dynasty
Dink About It
Day Dinkers
Dink Dynasty
Dinkenators
Dink Responsibly
Day Dinkers
Dinkenators
Dink Dynasty
Sideout
Dink Responsibly
Ball Breakers
Dink Dynasty
Ball Breakers
Ogden YMCA
Day Dinkers
Dink About It
Dinkenators
Ogden YMCA
Dink Responsibly
It's a Dink Thing
Dink About It
Sideout
Ball Breakers
It's a Dink Thing

Vs
Vs
Vs
Vs
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
Vs
Vs
Vs
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
Vs
Vs
Vs
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
Vs
Vs
Vs
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
Vs
Vs
Vs

Away Team
Dinkenators
Ball Breakers
Dink Responsibly
Dink Dynasty
Sideout
Ogden YMCA
Day Dinkers
Dink About It
Dink About It
Ball Breakers
It's a Dink Thing
Dinkenators
Sideout
Ogden YMCA
Ball Breakers
Dink Responsibly
Ball Breakers
Dink About It
It's a Dink Thing
Ogden YMCA
Dinkenators
Ogden YMCA
It's a Dink Thing
Day Dinkers
Sideout
It's a Dink Thing
Dink Responsibly
Dink Dynasty
Dink About It
Sideout
Dink Dynasty
Day Dinkers
Dink Responsibly
Day Dinkers
Dinkenators
Dink Dynasty
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