## Season Schedule

_			_			
Date	Location	Time	Courts	Home Team		Away Team
Sep 11th, 2024	Legion Stadium	5:30 PM	1,2,3	Ogden YMCA	VS	Dinkenators
Sep 11th, 2024	Legion Stadium	5:30 PM	4,5,6	Dink About It	VS	Ball Breakers
Sep 11th, 2024	Ashley High School	6:30 PM	1,2	It's a Dink Thing	VS	Dink Responsibly
Sep 11th, 2024	Ashley High School	6:30 PM	3,4	Sideout	VS	Dink Dynasty
Sep 18th, 2024	Legion Stadium	5:30 PM	1,2,3	Dink Responsibly	VS	Sideout
Sep 18th, 2024	Legion Stadium	5:30 PM	4,5,6	Ball Breakers	VS	Ogden YMCA
Sep 18th, 2024	Ashley High School	6:30 PM	1,2	Dinkenators	VS	Day Dinkers
Sep 18th, 2024	Ashley High School	6:30 PM	3,4	It's a Dink Thing	VS	Dink About It
Sep 25th, 2024	Legion Stadium	5:30 PM	1,2,3	Ogden YMCA	VS	Dink About It
Sep 25th, 2024	Legion Stadium	5:30 PM	4,5,6	Day Dinkers	VS	Ball Breakers
Sep 25th, 2024	Ashley High School	6:30 PM	1,2	Sideout	VS	It's a Dink Thing
Sep 25th, 2024	Ashley High School	6:30 PM	3,4	Dink Dynasty	VS	Dinkenators
Oct 2nd, 2024	Legion Stadium	5:30 PM	1,2,3	Dink About It	VS	Sideout
Oct 2nd, 2024	Legion Stadium	5:30 PM	4,5,6	Day Dinkers	VS	Ogden YMCA
Oct 2nd, 2024	Ashley High School	6:30 PM	1,2	Dink Dynasty	VS	Ball Breakers
Oct 2nd, 2024	Ashley High School	6:30 PM	3,4	Dinkenators	VS	Dink Responsibly
Oct 9th, 2024	Legion Stadium	5:30 PM	1,2,3	Dink Responsibly	VS	Ball Breakers
Oct 9th, 2024	Legion Stadium	5:30 PM	4,5,6	Day Dinkers	VS	Dink About It
Oct 9th, 2024	Ashley High School	6:30 PM	1,2	Dinkenators	VS	It's a Dink Thing
Oct 9th, 2024	Ashley High School	6:30 PM	3,4	Dink Dynasty	VS	Ogden YMCA
Oct 16th, 2024	Legion Stadium	5:30 PM	1,2,3	Sideout	VS	Dinkenators
Oct 16th, 2024	Legion Stadium	5:30 PM	4,5,6	Dink Responsibly	VS	Ogden YMCA
Oct 16th, 2024	Ashley High School	6:30 PM	1,2	Ball Breakers	VS	It's a Dink Thing
Oct 16th, 2024	Ashley High School	6:30 PM	3,4	Dink Dynasty	VS	Day Dinkers
Oct 23rd, 2024	Legion Stadium	5:30 PM	1,2,3	Ball Breakers	VS	Sideout
Oct 23rd, 2024	Legion Stadium	5:30 PM	4,5,6	Ogden YMCA	VS	It's a Dink Thing
Oct 23rd, 2024	Ashley High School	6:30 PM	1,2	Day Dinkers	VS	Dink Responsibly
Oct 23rd, 2024	Ashley High School	6:30 PM	3,4	Dink About It	VS	Dink Dynasty
Oct 30th, 2024	Legion Stadium	5:30 PM	1,2,3	Dinkenators	VS	Dink About It
Oct 30th, 2024	Legion Stadium	5:30 PM	4,5,6	Ogden YMCA	VS	Sideout
Oct 30th, 2024	Ashley High School	6:30 PM	1,2	Dink Responsibly	VS	Dink Dynasty
Oct 30th, 2024	Ashley High School	6:30 PM	3,4	It's a Dink Thing	VS	Day Dinkers
Nov 6th, 2024	Legion Stadium	5:30 PM	1,2,3	Dink About It	VS	Dink Responsibly
Nov 6th, 2024	Legion Stadium	5:30 PM	4,5,6	Sideout	VS	Day Dinkers
Nov 6th, 2024	Ashley High School	6:30 PM	1,2	Ball Breakers	VS	Dinkenators
Nov 6th, 2024	Ashley High School	6:30 PM	3,4	It's a Dink Thing	VS	Dink Dynasty